MultiTechmDot™ is a secure, CE/FCC/RCM/GITEKI certified,
Arm® Mbed™ programmable, low-power RF module, that provides
long-range, low bit rate M2M data connectivity to sensors,
industrial equipment and remote appliances.
The mDot is LoRaWAN® 1.0.2 compliant, providing bi-directional
data communication up to 10 miles / 15 km line-of-sight and
1-3 miles / 2 km into buildings**, using sub-GHz ISM bands in
North America, Europe, Australia and Asia Pacific (AS923).

Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech mDot™ European Models
Model Description Region
MTDOT-868-X1-SMA 868 MHz X1 LoRa SMA Euro
MTDOT-868-X1P-SMA 868 MHz X1 LoRa SMA w/Programming Header Euro
MTDOT-868-X1-UFL 868 MHz X1 LoRa UFL Euro
MTDOT-868-M1-UFL 868 MHz SMT LoRa UFL Euro
MTDOT-868-M1-TRC 868 MHz SMT LoRa RF Pad Euro
MultiTech mDot™ North American Models
Model Description Region
MTDOT-915-X1-SMA 915 MHz X1 LoRa SMA NAM
MTDOT-915-X1P-SMA 915 MHz X1 LoRa SMA w/Programming Header NAM
MTDOT-915-X1-UFL 915 MHz X1 LoRa UFL NAM
MTDOT-915-M1-UFL 915 MHz SMT LoRa UFL NAM
MTDOT-915-M1-TRC 915 MHz SMT LoRa RF Pad NAM
MultiTech mDot™ Australia/New Zealand Models
Model Description Region
MTDOT-915-AU-X1-SMA AU915 MHz X1 LoRa SMA AU/NZ
MTDOT-915-AU-X1P-SMA AU915 MHz X1 LoRa SMA w/Programming Header AU/NZ
MTDOT-915-AU-X1-UFL AU915 MHz X1 LoRa UFL AU/NZ
MTDOT-915-AU-M1-UFL AU915 MHz SMT LoRa UFL AU/NZ
MTDOT-915-AU-M1-TRC AU915 MHz SMT LoRa RF Pad AU/NZ
MultiTech mDot™ Asia Pacific Models
Model Description Region
MTDOT-923-AS1-X1P-SMA AS923 MHz X1 LoRa SMA w/Programming Header APAC
MTDOT-923-AS1-X1-UFL AS923 MHz X1 LoRa UFL APAC
MTDOT-923-AS1-M1-UFL AS923 MHz SMT LoRa UFL APAC
MTDOT-923-JP1-X1P-SMA AS923 MHz X1 LoRa SMA w/Programming Header w/LBT Japan
Note: All mDots listed above available in single, 50 or 100-pack depending on model
MultiTech mDot™ Developer Kits $ Accesssories
Model Description Region
MTUDK2-ST-MDOT Developer Kit, includes SMA antenna & USB cable, Global